Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 5 - Date: 28/05/2021

Tender No. 001/MYS/VARNIKA-01/2021-22

dated 01.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	26.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	09.06.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	26.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	09.06.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 4 - Date: 12/05/2021

Tender No. 001/MYS/VARNIKA-01/2021-22

dated 01.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	12.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	26.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	12.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	26.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 3 - Date: 03/05/2021

Tender No. 001/MYS/VARNIKA-01/2021-22

dated 01.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	05.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	12.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	05.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	12.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 2 - Date: 21/04/2021

Tender No. 001/MYS/VARNIKA-01/2021-22

dated 01.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	21.04.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	05.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	21.04.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	05.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 1 - Date: 15/04/2021

Tender No. 001/MYS/VARNIKA-01/2021-22

dated 01.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for VARNIKA, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Annexure E	-	Document attached	-

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

Annexure-E

BID SECURITY DECLARATION FROM BIDDERS IN LIEU OF EMD

(To be submitted on Letter Head of Bidder firm)

i. After examining/reviewing provisions of above referred tender documents (including all corrigendum/amendments), I/ We, the authorized signatory of M/s. participating in the Tender No. 001/MYS/VARNIKA-01/2021-22 dated 01/04/2021, for Supply of Alkali Refined Linseed Oil for Varnika at BRBNMPL, Mysuru hereby declare that I / we have availed the benefit of waiver of EMD while submitting our offer against the subject Tender and no EMD being deposited for the said Tender.

ii. In the event if,

a) I / we withdraw/ modify our bid during the period of validity OR,

b) I/We fail to execute formal contract agreement within the given timeline OR,

c) I/We fail to submit a performance security within the given timeline,

I/ We will be suspended from being eligible for bidding / award of all future contract(s) for the period as may be decided by Bharatiya Reserve Bank Note Mudran Private Limited for such breach.

Dated this _____ day of _____

.....

(Authorized Signatory of the bidder firm with date)

Name of Authorized signatory:

Designation:

(Seal)